Series

V500
V500
Z500X
Z500X

Z500X

Z500X

Z500X

7500X

7500

7500

2500

7500

7500

7500
7500
M-ZT

M-ZT
M-ZT

M-ZT

M-ZT
M-ZT
MZ
MZ
Mz
Mz
MZ
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200
7200

(B

Husqgvarna

READY WHEN YOU ARE

Deck Size

48"
54"
72"
72"

60"

60"

60"

60"

60"

60"

54

54"

54"

54"
48"
61"

61"
61"

52"

52"
52"
61"
61"
54"
48"
48"
46"
46"
46"
54"
54"
48"
48"
42"
42"
42"
42
54"
54"
54"

Prices effective 9/%2018All items are subject to Husqvarna’'s Minimum Advertised Price Policy (MAPP). Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice. Refer to All Year Program for freight, term discounts.

V548
V554
7572X
7572X

7560X

7560X

2560x CARB

Z560X 50STATE

7560

7560

7554X

7554X

7554

7554
7548
M-ZT 61

M-ZT 61
MZT61

MZT52

M-ZT 52
M-ZT 52 CARB
Mz61
Mz61
MZ54 (Clear Cut)
MZ48 (Clear Cut)
MZ48 CARB (Clear Cut)
7246
7246
7246 CARB
7254F (Clear Cut)
Z254F (Clear Cut)
7248F (Clear Cut)
7248F CARB
7242F (Clear Cut)
Z242F SHOOTER
7242F CARB
7242F (Clear Cut)
7254
7254
7254

967672501
967672601
967669801
967679001

967678801

967669701

967678802

967678901

967678401

967678501

967678601

967678701

967669601

967844301

967669501

967177007

967844201
967045501

967177005

967844001
967177011
967277501
967277503
967696001
967262701
967262801
967271501
967271401
967271601
967844901
967680901
967262401
967262601
967638401
967844702
967271901
967844701
967324101
967844601
967638501

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Kohler Command EFI

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kohler Command EFI

Kawasaki

Kohler Command EFI

Kawasaki

Kohler Command EFI

Kawasaki

Kohler Command EFI

Kawasaki

Endurance
Commercial

Kohler Confidant
Kohler Confidant EFI

Endurance
Commercial

Kohler Confidant
Kawasaki
Endurance
Kawasaki
Kohler 7000
Kohler 7000
Kohler 7000
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Kohler 7000
Endurance
Endurance
Kawasaki
Endurance
Kohler Confidant
Kawasaki
Kohler Confidant
Endurance
Kohler 7000

Kawasaki

Collection System

592912001

967322601/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322601/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401 / DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322601/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401/ DFS 967322701
(must use 966407201 Drive Kit)

967322401
966793003

966793003
966793003

966793002

966793002
966793002
966793101
966793101
59111501
582559801
582559801
587960401
587960401
587960401
5911401
5911M401
582559701
582559701
587412401
587412401
587412401
587412401
592620801
592620801
592620801

HUSQVARNA 2019
ZERO-TURN BAGGER AND
MULCH KIT FIT UP CHART

Operator Controlled

Collection Drive Kit Discharge Chute 0CDC

Not Required

592912101

Mulch Kit

592810501
592809501
966051701

966444701

966444701

966444701

966444701

966444701

966444701

966050401

966050401

966050401

966050401

966048701

965894002

965894002
965894002

965894001

965894001
965894001
965894002
965894002
591102101
582560001
582560001
531309580
531309580
531309580
591102101
591102101
582559901
582559901
587412301
587412301
587412301
587412301
531309643
531309643
531309643



